OMC-ATW-N21/N22
Auto-cleaning unit for OMC-N2 series
033
■
● Be sure to read the instuction manual carefully before use.
● Avoid using this product at a place where it is largely affected by vibration or impact or a place where it is exposed to water or oil.
● Working environment should be within the temperature range from 0 to 40 deg.C with humidity range from 35 to 85%RH, free from condensation.
● Supply the rated voltage only.

are not included)
4 pcs./set
4 pcs./set, a wrench
for fitting enclosed
Enables to adjust the height
*For the items marked with ★, see pages 041 and 042.
Option list
Part name Part number
041
OMC-DF100
OMC-DF125
OMC-DF125-P175
OMC-DF150
OMC-DF 200
Duct hose
OMC-DH100 φ100×5m
OMC-DH125 φ125×5m
OMC-DH150 φ150×5m
OMC-DH200
OMC-DH100-T1
OMC-DH100-T2
OMC-DH100-T3

φ200×2m
φ200×3m
φ200×4m
φ200×5m
φ200×10m
φ200×20m
φ100
φ125
φ150
φ200
φ100
φ125
φ150
φ200
φ200×5m
OMC-HB025 φ16 ～ 25
OMC-HB050 φ25 ～ 40
✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
✔

φ125(duct)
4-φ6  90°φ140（Mtg hole）
4-φ6  90°φ140（Mtg hole）
φ125(duct)
4-φ6  90°φ175 (Mtg hole）
φ150(duct)
4-φ6  90°φ175 (Mtg hole）
φ200(duct)
4-φ8  90°φ225 (Mtg hole）
Common parts
6OPTION
042
OMC-EF100
OMC-EF125
OMC-EF150
OMC-Y125 φ125
OMC-Y150 φ150
OMC-Y150-100 φ150 ×1・φ100×2
OMC-J200 φ150-φ200
FDB125KX φ125
FDB150KX φ150
BM3RSR-1P6 1.0-1.6A
BM3RSR-2P5 1.6-2.5A
BM3RSR-004 2.5-4.0A
BM3RSR-6P3 4.0-6.3A
Enclosure BZ0CSLB
OMC-MDH1802 φ18×2m
OMC-MDH1805 φ18×5m
OMC-MDH1810 φ18×10m
OMC-MDH3202 φ32×2m
Washing agent
OMC-EF 200
OMC-Y 100
OMC-Y 200-125